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With digital LED display ST-XY-B series is widely used in industrial applications, laboratory and university under weighing 
functions to test the density is included.

Specification of ST-XY Electronic Balance
Model ST-XY600B ST-XY1000B ST-XY2000B ST-XY3000BF ST-XY5000BF

610g

200g

Capacity (g)
Resolution (g)
Min. Weighing (g)
Stable Time
Pan Size
Operation Temp 
Repeat Ability
Liner
Cal. Weight
Option
Packing Size
G. Weight

1100g

500g

2100g

0.1g
0.4g
≤2S

5-25°C
0.2g
0.3g

1000g
RS232C & RS485,  Printer

lnside: 310 x 230 x 130mm Outside: 660 x 470 x 320mm
2.0/ 22Kg

3100g 510g

Ø130mm 160 x 160mm

2000g

** The calibration weight is optional




