

ST-XY-B Electronic Balance

- With digital LED display ST-XY-B series is widely used in industrial applications, laboratory and university under weighing functions to test the density is included.



Specification of ST-XY Electronic Balance

Model	ST-XY600B	ST-XY1000B	ST-XY2000B	ST-XY3000BF	ST-XY5000BF
Capacity (g)	610g	1100g	2100g	3100g	510g
Resolution (g)	0.1g				
Min. Weighing (g)	0.4g				
Stable Time	≤2S				
Pan Size	Ø130mm			160 x 160mm	
Operation Temp	5-25°C				
Repeat Ability	0.2g				
Liner	0.3g				
Cal. Weight	200g	500g	1000g	2000g	
Option	RS232C & RS485, Printer				
Packing Size	Inside: 310 x 230 x 130mm Outside: 660 x 470 x 320mm				
G. Weight	2.0/ 22Kg				

** The calibration weight is optional